Framing Projector Surface Flush, Stem Mount.
PERFORMANCE PER UNIT
MODE NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
FOCUSED 473 lm 16.9 W 28 lm/W
UNFOCUSED 464 lm 16.9 W 27 lm/W
Notes
Type
Project
Ordering Guide
FP 90
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS CRI COLOR TEMP. HOUSING FINISH VOLTAGE
FP Framing Projector 500 500 lm 90 90 CRI 35 3500K BLK black 120 120 V
277 277 V
UNV universal
347 347 V*
* Not available with DP driver. SMR and SCPR mounting
only.
 5 17/32 "
 2 1/8 "
 1 9/16"
SIDE VIEW
DRIVER MOUNTING CANOPY FINISH STEM FINISH GOBO IMAGE (OPT.)
DP dimming (0-10V 1% or TRIAC) * SM Surface mount, driver in j-box* BLK black BLK black GI(#) custom image*
LT(LDE1) Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem (remote)** SCP(L) Stem stand alone canopy, driver in j-box (stem length)* ** W white W white
O(DALI) DALI (remote)** SMR Surface mount, remote driver NA not applicable*
SCPR(L) Stem stand alone canopy, remote driver (stem length)**
* Only available with SM and SCP mounting. Triac dimming for line
voltage capable (120V voltage only), purple and pink wires need
to be capped in that case. See wiring detail on page 2.
** Only available with SMR and SCPR mounting option. Remote
driver enclosure by Axis.
Round canopy used. See more details on page 2.
* Only available with DP driver.
** Standard stem lengths 6", 12", 24", and 36". Custom lengths available with
extended lead time, please specify.
Please specify for flush
mounting options (SM, SMR)
* Provide your own
monochromatic image. For
multiple images specify as GI(01),
GI(02), ..., etc.
Also available as a Track Decorative, please
refer to TDFP.SPEC spec sheet
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 3 FILE NAME:FP.SPEC
November 10, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Framing Projector Surface Flush, Stem Mount.
FINISH
Powder coated matte black or white finish.
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Precision machining aluminum
Lens Glass
Mounting Steel
Stem Aluminum
BEAM ANGLE ZOOM
20°-35°
APPROVALS
Certified to cULus standards.
All Decoratives, Pendants, and Spotlights certified under
UL2108.
Limited 5-year warranty is available. Warranty is valid
provided luminaires are installed and used according to
specifi cations. For full terms and conditions, please consult
warranty section at axislighting.com.
WARRANTY
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 90 color rendering index
CCT 3500K color temperature with a great color
consistency (within 3.0–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen maintenance
in 25°C ambient temperature, in compliance with IES
LM-80 testing measurements.